

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CONT. PETITION NO. 342 OF 2014

Mr Balaji Shivaji Suryawanshi ....Petitioner

V/S

Mr Amar Pal Singh And Other ....Respondent

Shri Tushar Khairnar i/b Shri Ketan Joshi For Petitioner

Shri S D Rayrikar, AGP For Resp. No. 3

Shri Akshay Tapkir i/b Shri Tejesh Dande And Associates For  
Respondent no.1

**CORAM : R.M. SAVANT., J**

**DATE : 12th January, 2017**

**P.C. :**

Stand over to 25/01/2017.

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**